-1  Greek Orthodox Patriarchate
School - Madaba

Worksheet number (16 ) Spelling Bee

Name: Subject:  English language

Class: nd grade Date: / 11 /2025

Objective: To know how to spell ,read and write words

SPELLING BEE

—

COMPETITION




Date:

Spelling Test

Dear parents,

There will be Spelling Bee Competition on
Thursday 11/12/2025

1-play

2-see

3-fun
4-watch

5-read
6-run

7/ -eat
8-take
9-sleep
10-Walk
11-Wear
12-Fun
13-Happy

14-Sad
15-jump

English Department









